HOST

7:00 a.m.

First Sunday Jane Humphreys
Shelley Marquart
Mike Marquart
Second Sunday Dominic Gildehaus
Kathy Meyer
Carol Parmentier
Third Sunday Mark Filla
Carol Parmentier
Kate Voss
Fourth Sunday John Vietmeier
Kate Voss
Lori Watkins
Fifth Sunday Mike Marquart
Shelley Marquart
Kathy Meyer
Frank Dolan 573-694-7725
Mark Filla 636-359-4402

Dominic Gildehaus
Jane Humphreys

Mike & Shelley Marquart

Scott & Kecia Mckinnis
Kathy Meyer

Carol Parmentier

Barb Reis

John Vietmeier

Kate Voss

Lori Watkins

*Please note that anytime you cannot fulfill your time slot please call for a replacement
or call Kathy Meyer at 636-667-0089. Thank You..

314-402-2490
314-550-3031
636-667-7042
314-378-2442
636-667-0089
636-259-6737
314-620-9932
636-221-1294
636-299-1000
637-221-1792

Chalice

Dominic Gildehaus
Kathy Meyer

Frank Dolan
Mark Filla

Barb Reis
John Vietmeier

Kecia Mckinnis
Scott Mckinnis

Frank Dolan
John Vietmeier

janieweeksdolan@gmail.com
filla_mark@yahoo.com
dbgildehaus@att.n
humphreys@prodi
shelley.marquart@gmail.com
mckinnisl@msn.com
walter_meyer@shcalobal.net
magpal mail.com
12redrosie@gmail.com
johnviets1@gmail.com
katevoss29@agmail.com
watkins@wusti.edu




